ResID (T)

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer

Date

03/12/24
04/12/24
06/12/24

09/12/24
11/12/24
12/12/24
13/12/24

19/12/24

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Attend Executive meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)O

Attend Finance briefing at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Attend Royal Regiment of Scotland event at Peebles - Hawick to Peebles
(rtn)

Attend Borders Railway meeting with Officers at Tweedbank - Hawick to
Tweedbank (rtn)

Citizenship ceremony at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Host S6 pupils visit to HQ and Chamber event - Hawick to HQ (rtn)
Attend Ayton primary school re Christmas card competion with Jill Moffat
passenger - Hawick to Ayton (rtn)

Attend Full Council meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Car and Passenger

Van No. of
Miles
34.00
34.00
72.00

38.00
34.00
34.00
106.00

34.00

No. Of
Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

0.00



