ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and	Passenger
			Van No. of	No. Of
			Miles	Miles
Andrew McAteer	03/12/24	Attend Executive meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)O	34.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	04/12/24	Attend Finance briefing at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	06/12/24	Attend Royal Regiment of Scotland event at Peebles - Hawick to Peebles	72.00	0.00
		(rtn)		
Andrew McAteer	09/12/24	Attend Borders Railway meeting with Officers at Tweedbank - Hawick to	38.00	0.00
		Tweedbank (rtn)		
Andrew McAteer	11/12/24	Citizenship ceremony at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	12/12/24	Host S6 pupils visit to HQ and Chamber event - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	13/12/24	Attend Ayton primary school re Christmas card competion with Jill Moffat	106.00	1.00
		passenger - Hawick to Ayton (rtn)		
Andrew McAteer	19/12/24	Attend Full Council meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00